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2013 COMBINED FUNDING - GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT GRANTEES

United Arts Funding

o Campaign for the Arts & . Education
Organization T Campaign Match Grant®* & Other TOTAL
Contracts

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra $482,977 $79,042 $152,600 $192,791 $907,410
Orlando Shakespeare Theater $502,074 $25,988 $119,823 $19,800 $667,685
Orlando Museum of Art $124211 $17,117 $209,326 $82,440 $433,094
Orlando Science Center $171,843 $20,000 $172,737 $65,315 $429,895
Orlando Ballet $174617 $17814 $171,041 $36,739 $400,211
Orlando Philharmonic - Concert Opera $210,466 $17,140 $89,287 - $316,893
Bach Festival Society $160,899 $22,145 $55,487 $19,000 $257,531
Orlando Repertory Theatre $51918 $6,072 $62,532 $25,651 $146,173
Crealdé School of Art $47,034 $6,496 $42,673 $9,977 $106,180
Enzian $57,304 $8,383 $24,985 $4,000 $94,672
Orange County Regional History Center $30,652 $3,978 $24,878 $27,404 $86912
Art & History Museums - Maitland $30,747 $4,513 $35,609 $4,000 $74,869
The Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center $59,082 $1018 - $1,000 $61,100
Seminole Cultural Arts Council $53,014 $904 - $1,000 $54918
The Association to Preserve the $14,697 $1,441 $23,003 - $39,141
Eatonville Community

Downtown Arts District/CityArts Factory $10,686 $1,092 - - $11,778
Osceola Center for the Arts $7314 $706 = = $8,020
TOTAL $2,189,535 $233,849  $1,183,981 $489,117  $4,096,482

* Includes donations through power2give.org/centralflorida,
## Grant column includes Mini Grants and Artist Development Grants

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra - Concert Opef‘




2013 COMBINED FUNDING -

S/B ORGANIZATIONAL PROJECT GRANTS

Organization

Arts and Cultural Alliance of Central Florida

Mad Cow Theatre

Michelee Puppets

The Center for Contemporary Dance
The Winter Park Playhouse

Garden Theatre

Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestra
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation
Central Florida Ballet

Orlando Fringe

Central Florida Community Arts
Steinway Society of Central Florida
Bay Street Players

Global Peace Film Festival

Asian Cultural Association

Osceola County Historical Society
Orlando Gay Chorus

Performing Arts of Maitland

Mount Dora Center for the Arts
Creative Sanford

HAPCO Music Foundation
Pinocchio's Marionette Theater
Florida Young Artists Orchestra

Leesburg Center for the Arts

Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center

The Mennello Museum of American Art
Voci Dance

Winter Park Historical Association

Urban Think Foundation

Melon Patch Players

The Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center
Yow Dance

Orlando Community Arts

Downtown Arts District/CityArts Factory
Messiah Choral Society

All Others

Total

Campaign for the Arts &
Other Designated Write-Ins*

$1,076
$40,077
$2,170
$1,800
$5,550
$4,407
$3,136

$1,000
$695
$5,050

$190
$50

$400
$200
$150

$645
$575
$310
$275

$25
$110

$720
$62,016

$130,627

United Arts Funding

Grant®*

$2,500
$6,600
$7,300
$7,300
$7,300
$7,300
$5,800
$6,600
$6,600
$7,300
$7,300
$1,450
$7,300
$6,600
$6,600
$6,600
$6,600
$5,800
$5,800
$5,800
$5,800
$5,800
$5,800
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$1,400
$4,200
$4,300
$4,200
$4,200
$4,000
$3,400
$3,600
$2,400
$38910

$229,260

Education &
Other Contracts

$68,250
$18,100
$9,900
$6,250

$26,293

$135,293

TOTAL

$71,826
$46,677
$25,400
$19,370
$15,350
$12,850
$10,207
$9,736
$8,600
$8,300
$7,995
$7,500
$7,300
$6,790
$6,650
$6,600
$6,600
$6,200
$6,000
$5,950
$5,800
$5,800
$5,800
$4,845
$4,775
$4,510
$4,475
$4,425
$4,310
$4,300
$4,200
$4,200
$4,000
$3,900
$3,600
$3,120
$127219

$495,180



