

2013 COMBINED FUNDING - GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT GRANTEES

		U			
Organization	Campaign for the Arts & Other Designated Giving*	Campaign Match	Grant**	Education & Other Contracts	TOTAL
Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra	\$482,977	\$79,042	\$152,600	\$192,791	\$907,410
Orlando Shakespeare Theater	\$502,074	\$25,988	\$119,823	\$19,800	\$667,685
Orlando Museum of Art	\$124,211	\$17,117	\$209,326	\$82,440	\$433,094
Orlando Science Center	\$171,843	\$20,000	\$172,737	\$65,315	\$429,895
Orlando Ballet	\$174,617	\$17,814	\$171,041	\$36,739	\$400,211
Orlando Philharmonic - Concert Opera	\$210,466	\$17,140	\$89,287	_	\$316,893
Bach Festival Society	\$160,899	\$22,145	\$55,487	\$19,000	\$257,531
Orlando RepertoryTheatre	\$51,918	\$6,072	\$62,532	\$25,651	\$146,173
Crealdé School of Art	\$47,034	\$6,496	\$42,673	\$9,977	\$106,180
Enzian	\$57,304	\$8,383	\$24,985	\$4,000	\$94,672
Orange County Regional History Center	\$30,652	\$3,978	\$24,878	\$27,404	\$86,912
Art & History Museums - Maitland	\$30,747	\$4,513	\$35,609	\$4,000	\$74,869
The Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center	\$59,082	\$1,018	-	\$1,000	\$61,100
Seminole Cultural Arts Council	\$53,014	\$904	-	\$1,000	\$54,918
The Association to Preserve the Eatonville Community	\$14,697	\$1,441	\$23,003	-	\$39,141
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Factory	\$10,686	\$1,092	-	-	\$11,778
Osceola Center for the Arts	\$7,314	\$706	-	-	\$8,020
TOTAL	\$2,189,535	\$233,849	\$1,183,981	\$489,117	\$4,096,482

^{*} Includes donations through power2give.org/centralflorida, ** Grant column includes Mini Grants and Artist Development Grants







2013 COMBINED FUNDING - S/B ORGANIZATIONAL PROJECT GRANTS

		United		
Organization	Campaign for the Arts & Other Designated Write-Ins*	Grant**	Education & Other Contracts	TOTAL
Arts and Cultural Alliance of Central Florida	\$1,076	\$2,500	\$68,250	\$71,826
Mad CowTheatre	\$40,077	\$6,600	-	\$46,677
MicheLee Puppets	-	\$7,300	\$18,100	\$25,400
The Center for Contemporary Dance	\$2,170	\$7,300	\$9,900	\$19,370
The Winter Park Playhouse	\$1,800	\$7,300	\$6,250	\$15,350
Garden Theatre	\$5,550	\$7,300	-	\$12,850
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens	\$4,407	\$5,800	-	\$10,207
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestra	\$3,136	\$6,600	-	\$9,736
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation	-	\$6,600	\$2,000	\$8,600
Central Florida Ballet	\$1,000	\$7,300	-	\$8,300
Orlando Fringe	\$695	\$7,300	_	\$7,995
Central Florida Community Arts	\$5,050	\$1,450	\$1,000	\$7,500
Steinway Society of Central Florida	-	\$7,300	-	\$7,300
Bay Street Players	\$190	\$6,600	-	\$6,790
Global Peace Film Festival	\$50	\$6,600	-	\$6,650
Asian Cultural Association	-	\$6,600	-	\$6,600
Osceola County Historical Society	_	\$6,600	-	\$6,600
Orlando Gay Chorus	\$400	\$5,800	-	\$6,200
Performing Arts of Maitland	\$200	\$5,800	-	\$6,000
Mount Dora Center for the Arts	\$150	\$5,800	-	\$5,950
Creative Sanford	-	\$5,800	-	\$5,800
HAPCO Music Foundation	-	\$5,800	-	\$5,800
Pinocchio's Marionette Theater	-	\$5,800	-	\$5,800
Florida Young Artists Orchestra	\$645	\$4,200	-	\$4,845
Leesburg Center for the Arts	\$575	\$4,200	-	\$4,775
Holocaust Memorial Resource & Education Center	\$310	\$4,200	-	\$4,510
The Mennello Museum of American Art	\$275	\$4,200	-	\$4,475
Voci Dance	\$25	\$1,400	\$3,000	\$4,425
Winter Park Historical Association	\$110	\$4,200	-	\$4,310
Urban Think Foundation	-	\$4,300	-	\$4,300
Melon Patch Players	_	\$4,200	-	\$4,200
The Wayne Densch Performing Arts Center	-	\$4,200	_	\$4,200
Yow Dance	-	\$4,000	-	\$4,000
Orlando Community Arts	-	\$3,400	\$500	\$3,900
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Factory	_	\$3,600	-	\$3,600
Messiah Choral Society	\$720	\$2,400	-	\$3,120
All Others	\$62,016	\$38,910	\$26,293	\$127,219
Total	\$130,627	\$229,260	\$135,293	\$495,180